A.S.D. ATL. PIACENZA
Graduatorie 2007 Ragazze
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ADAMO COSTANZA
ROSSETTI GIULIA
CAVALLI ALESSIA
BETTI MEDINA YULISSA
BRAGHIERI VIRGINIA
SCHIAFFONATI BARBARA
MARCHESI SARA

VIA CHIARA
DUGHETTI MARTA
MARCHESINI PAOLA
DI GENOVA FEDERICA
MURA MARTINA
COCCONCELLI CHIARA
MANSTRETTA SARA
MICHELOTTI MONICA
GAINO MICHELA

TAGLIAFERRI FRANCESCA
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BACCHETTA GIULIA
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Graduatorie 2007 Ragazze
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16/06/07
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14/10/07
25/09/07
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ALTO

1.25 REPETTI SARA

1.20 BETTI MEDINA YULISSA

1.20 CAVALLI ALESSIA

1.15 MANSTRETTA SARA

1.15 ROSSETTI GIULIA

1.10 DUGHETTI MARTA

1.10 MICHELOTTI MONICA

1.00 COCCONCELLI CHIARA
LUNGO

4.16 REPETTI SARA

4.16 ADAMO COSTANZA

3.89 BRAGHIERI VIRGINIA

3.84 COCCONCELLI CHIARA

3.84 MARCHESI SARA

3.82 DUGHETTI MARTA

3.48 VIA CHIARA

3.11 DI GENOVA FEDERICA

3.11 TAGLIAFERRI FRANCESCA

3.11 GAINO MICHELA

2.73 SCHIAFFONATI BARBARA
PESO Kg 2

9.22 ROSSETTI GIULIA

8.80 MARCHESINI PAOLA

8.45 TRINCIATI BEATRICE

8.41 BETTI MEDINA YULISSA

8.35 BRAGHIERI VIRGINIA

6.55 CAVALLI ALESSIA

6.19 VIA CHIARA

5.25 MICHELOTTI MONICA

4.15 MANSTRETTA SARA
VORTEX

39.19 BETTI MEDINA YULISSA

38.76 BRAGHIERI VIRGINIA

33.51 FORNARI FRANCESCA

27.19 ADAMO COSTANZA

26.70 MANSTRETTA SARA

26.30 ROSSETTI GIULIA

23.92 DUGHETTI MARTA

23.36 MARCHESI SARA

15.68 COCCONCELLI CHIARA
TETRATHLON A

2271 BETTI MEDINA YULISSA

2205 ROSSETTI GIULIA

2087 CAVALLI ALESSIA

1571 MANSTRETTA SARA

1436 MICHELOTTI MONICA
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Graduatorie 2007 Ragazze
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PIACENZA
CARPI (MO)
PIACENZA
COPPARO (FE)
CESENATICO (RN)
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
COPPARO (FE)
PIACENZA

COPPARO (FE)
COPPARO (FE)
COPPARO (FE)
PIACENZA
PIACENZA

16/06/07
14/10/07
14/10/07
09/06/07
14/10/07
12/05/07
09/06/07
12/05/07

16/06/07
14/10/07
09/06/07
14/04/07
14/10/07
14/04/07
16/05/07
14/04/07
16/05/07
25/09/07
14/04/07

14/10/07
16/05/07
18/09/07
14/10/07
16/06/07
14/10/07
18/09/07
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TETRATHLON B

2676 ADAMO COSTANZA 95
2491 BRAGHIERI VIRGINIA 95
2313 MARCHESI SARA 95
1685 COCCONCELLI CHIARA 95
MARCIA Km 2
13:22.16 MANSTRETTA SARA 95
13:39.6 MICHELOTTI MONICA 95
STAF 4x100
59.14 DUGHETTI, MARCHESINI, SCHIAFFONATI, ROSSETTI
59.8 DUGHETTI, MARCHESI, SCHIAFFONATI, REPETTI
1:01.09 DUGHETTI, COCCONCELLI, SCHIAFFONATI, BETTI MEDINA
STAF 3X800
8:36.45 BRAGHIERI, MARCHESI S., ADAMO
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Graduatorie 2007 Ragazze
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